
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 07/25/12 1st Payment 2,478,384

2nd Payment 2,577,519
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,680,620

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,787,845

5th Payment 2,899,358

1 06/27/12 Wed $22,391,160 $10,114,796 $40,000,000 $26,542,800.27 1.507 6.2% 6.2% 6th Payment 3,015,333

2 06/30/12 Sat $25,615,186 $21,772,327 $50,000,000 $33,046,926.64 1.513 7.0% 12.8% 7th Payment 3,135,946

3 07/04/12 Wed $22,949,432 $32,180,588 $60,000,000 $39,700,000.00 1.513 6.3% 18.3% 8th Payment 3,261,384

4 07/07/12 Sat $28,446,968 $44,456,419 $70,000,000 $46,900,000.00 1.492 7.8% 24.7% 9th Payment 3,391,839

5 07/11/12 Wed $27,543,450 $56,774,823 $80,000,000 $53,600,000.00 1.492 7.6% 30.4% 10th Payment 3,527,513

6 07/14/12 Sat $32,351,772 $70,336,420 $90,000,000 $61,100,000.00 1.473 8.8% 36.5% 11th Payment 3,668,613

7 07/18/12 Wed $35,073,106 $85,822,598 $100,000,000 $67,900,000.00 1.473 9.5% 42.6% 12th Payment 3,815,358

8 07/21/12 Sat $38,916,664 $103,845,012 $110,000,000 $74,100,000.00 1.485 10.5% 48.6% 13th Payment 3,967,972

9 07/25/12 Wed $37,878,954 $120,706,338 $121,000,000 $81,500,000.00 1.485 10.2% 53.9% 14th Payment 4,126,691

10 07/28/12 Sat $42,185,664 $139,484,739 $139,000,000 $93,600,000.00 1.485 11.3% 59.1% 15th Payment 4,291,759

11 08/01/12 Wed $43,924,853 $159,037,318 $0.00 1.485 11.8% 63.9% 16th Payment 4,463,429

12 08/04/12 Sat $50,622,797 $181,571,400 $0.00 1.485 13.5% 68.8% 17th Payment 4,641,966

13 08/08/12 Wed $54,906,067 $206,012,123 $0.00 1.485 14.5% 73.3% 18th Payment 4,827,645

14 08/11/12 Sat $65,809,635 $235,306,429 $0.00 1.485 17.1% 77.9% 19th Payment 5,020,751

15 08/15/12 Wed $74,123,190 $268,301,406 $0.00 1.485 19.1% 82.1% 20th Payment 5,221,581

16 08/18/12 Sat $92,133,490 $309,313,435 $0.00 1.485 23.1% 86.2% 21st Payment 5,430,444

17 08/22/12 Wed $111,184,785 $358,805,900 $0.00 1.485 27.2% 90.0% 22nd Payment 5,647,662

18 08/25/12 Sat $147,413,583 $424,425,146 $0.00 1.485 34.3% 93.4% 23rd Payment 5,873,568

19 08/29/12 Wed $166,777,177 $498,663,844 $0.00 1.485 37.9% 95.9% 24th Payment 6,108,511

20 09/01/12 Sat $206,379,017 $590,530,788 $0.00 1.485 44.5% 97.7% 25th Payment 6,352,851

21 09/05/12 Wed $216,810,330 $687,041,096 $0.00 1.485 46.1% 98.8% 26th Payment 6,606,966

27th Payment 6,871,244

28th Payment 7,146,094

29th Payment 7,431,938

30th Payment 7,729,215

Total 139,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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